Item EVT100 EVT500
Working fluid Clean compressed air (JIS B 8392-1: 2012 (ISO 8573-1: 2010) [1:3:2] or equivalent)
Max. working pressure 200 kPa (≈29 psi, 2 bar) 0.7 MPa (≈100 psi, 7 bar)
Min. working pressure Set pressure + max. control pressure x 0.1
Proof pressure
Inlet 300 kPa (≈44 psi, 3 bar) 1.05 MPa (≈150 psi, 10.5 bar)
Output side 150 kPa (≈22 psi, 1.5 bar) 0.75 MPa (≈110 psi, 7.5 bar)
Pressure control range 0 (≈0 psi, 0 bar) to 100 kPa (≈15 psi, 1 bar) 0 (≈0 psi, 0 bar) to 0.5 MPa (≈73 psi, 5 bar)

638
MEVT Series
How to order
● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean-room specifications
P70…………………MEVT
*1 : Indicate the port size of the input (P), exhaust (R) using the manifold specifications sheet of the wiring and supply/exhaust block sections.
*2 : A filter is integrated to input (P)/output (A) ports.
C4500 U80 3T11RMEVT
Model No.
*  Be sure to fill in the "Manifold specifications" (page 659).
Discrete EVT model No.
Manifold model No.
How to order
Code Description
Pressure control range
100 0 to 100 kPa
500 0 to 0.5 MPa
Input signal
Wiring/supply and exhaust block
T11R T30R T9DAR T9GAR
0 0 to 10 VDC ● ●
1 0 to 5 VDC ● ● ● ●
2 4 to 20 mA ● ●
Port size (output port (A))
C4 ø4 Push-in fitting
C6 ø6 Push-in fitting
Wiring/supply and exhaust block
T11R Common terminal block
T30R D sub-connector
T9DAR Serial transmission (DeviceNet 4 input points/4 output points)
T9GAR Serial transmission (CC-Link Ver1.10 4 input points/4 output points)
Lead wire type
Wiring/supply and exhaust block
T11R T30R T9DAR T9GAR
E2 4P connector ● ● ● ●
Station No.
1 1 station
 to  Differs depending on the reduced wiring specifications.
12 12 stations Refer to the manifold specifications on page 658.
DIN rail mounting direction
U Bottom
B Back
Power supply voltage
3 24 VDC
500 0 E2C4 3EVT
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Pressure control rangeA
Input signalB
Port size
*1
*2
C
Wiring/Supply and
exhaust block
D
Lead wire typeE
F
DIN rail mounting
direction
G
Power
supply
voltage
H
Precautions for model selection
(Catalog No. CB-033SA)
( )
Station No.
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ